

# Yama Pindapinda Sauce (3 kg.)

Yama



Peanut sauce



GTIN: 08717262501184 (CU)  
TM: NL

Articlenumber: 40093

## Description

Ready-to-use spicy, classic Indonesian satay sauce. Rich and full of flavour due to the use of roasted peanuts.

## Origin

CountryOfOriginId: NETHERLANDS

Legal name: Peanutsauce

## Ingredients

Water, sugar, 22% **peanut** butter, **soy** sauce (water, **soybeans**, **wheat**, salt), spirit vinegar, herbs and spices, modified corn starch, ginger shavings (ginger, sugar, water), red pepper, salt, flavour enhancer (E621), flavouring, preservatives (E202, E211)

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).  
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*

Ingredient in table

water	
sugar	
peanut butter	22%
soy sauce	
water	
soybeans	
wheat	
salt	
spirit vinegar	
herbs and spices	
modified corn starch	
ginger shavings	
ginger	
sugar	
water	
red pepper	
salt	
flavour enhancer (E621)	
flavouring	
preservatives (E202, E211)	

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).  
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*

## Yama Pindapinda Sauce (3 kg.)

## Allergen

With +	May contain +/-	Without -	Not delivered 0		
gluten containing grain		+	peanuts	+	pistachio -
wheat		+	soy	+	macadamia nut -
rye		-	milk	-	celery -
barley		-	tree nuts	-	mustard -
oat		-	almond	-	sesame -
spelt		-	hazelnuts	-	sulphite -
kamut		-	walnuts	-	lupine -
crustacean and shellfish		-	cashewnut	-	molluscs -
egg		-	pecan	-	
fish		-	Brazil nut	-	

## Nutrients

	Product
	Per 100 (g)
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1048 / 251
Total fat	10.7 g
saturated fat	1.6 g
Carbohydrates	30.6 g
of which sugars	29.3 g
Proteins	7 g
Salt	2 g

This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).  
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)

Storage conditions

Stage	Storage condition	Temperature ( °C)	Period
after production	dry / dark	4° C - 25° C	270 day(s)
Comment:			
receipt wholesaler	dry / dark	4° C - 25° C	90 day(s)
Comment:			
General comment for all storage conditions			
Preservationmethod			
Usage instructions on the label			
Storage instructions on the label			
Shelf-life date type			
Location shelf-life date on package			

This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).  
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)

## Logistic

### Logistic hierarchy

consumer unit - 08717262501184 - Yama Pindapinda Sauce (3 kg.)

### Logistic details

#### consumer unit

Articlename	Yama Pindapinda Sauce (3 kg.)
Short productname	
GTIN	08717262501184
Articlenumber	40093
Intrastat code	21039090
EGnumber	
Packaging (DxWxH)	bucket (201.5mm x 170mm x 155.2mm)
E-mark	Not filled in
Net content	3000 g
Net weight	3000 g
Gross weight	3152 g
Drained weight	
Amount of servings per package	
Minimal amount of servings per package	
Maximal amount of servings per package	

#### pallet

Pallet (Pallet + load) (DxWxH)	euro pallet (1200mm x 800mm x 144mm)
Net weight	360 kg
Gross weight	403 kg
Amount of units on this pallet	120
Boxes per layer	24
Amount layers on pallet	5

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).  
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*

Packaging material

bucket (201.5mm x 170mm x 155.2mm)

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Polymer PP	147 g		not recyclable	
Polymer PP	2 g		not recyclable	
Polymer PET	3 g		not recyclable	

euro pallet (1200mm x 800mm x 144mm) - 0 SUP

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Wood	25 kg		not recyclable	

Contact information

Yama Products B.V.  
www.yama.nl

Specification last edited on 2024-05-06 by the producer.  
Specification last approved on 2025-04-10 by the producer.

v1.5.5 prodpp1733557dl2exly1ln3